
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2014-0273

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, May 2, 2014 at 8:39 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Amber- Please upload email to Complaint No. 200397549
.

Thanks
Alex
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Means - DNR, Russ <russ.means@state.co.us>
Date: Wed, Apr 30, 2014 at 3:54 PM
Subject: Re: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2014-0273
To: "Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann" <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>
Cc: Rob Beierle - CDPHE <robert.beierle@state.co.us>, Jerry Henderson - CDPHE
<jerry.henderson@state.co.us>, John O'Rourke - CDPHE <john.o'rourke@state.co.us>, Kathryn Stewart -
CDPHE <kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>, David Foster - CDPHE <david.w.foster@state.co.us>, Jim Hughes -
DOC <jim.hughes@state.co.us>, Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, Greg Deranleau - DNR
<greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Kent Kuster - CDPHE <kent.kuster@state.co.us>, tom.waldron@state.co.us,
Tom Kaldenbach - DNR <tom.kaldenbach@state.co.us>, gregbrand <gregbrand@sjbhd.org>, "Stasinos, Greg"
<greg.stasinos@state.co.us>, Barbara Beiser - CDPHE <barbara.beiser@state.co.us>, Sarah Werner - CDPHE
<sarah.werner@state.co.us>, "Troy.Arnold@state.co.us" <Troy.Arnold@state.co.us>,
"Donn.Tara@epamail.epa.gov" <Donn.Tara@epamail.epa.gov>, "rrc.r8@epa.gov" <rrc.r8@epa.gov>, Bruce
Holloman <bruce.holloman@state.co.us>, Cory Stark - CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>, "david.osborn"
<david.osborn@state.co.us>, Kevin Kuretich <kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Paul Eller - CDPS
<paul.eller@state.co.us>, Riley Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor Denney - CDPS
<trevor.denney@state.co.us>, "Vale Chuck Mr." <Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>

DRMS will be sending a specialist from our Durango Field Office out to inspect the probable gravel pit site. I have
sent Kate Pickford the report and she is working it into her schedule as soon as possible.  She is aware of a
permitted pit out in that general direction that she believes Crossfire is a subcontractor for.  I will advise all once
we have some eyes and boots onthe ground.
 
Russ Means​

On Wed, Apr 30, 2014 at 3:08 PM, Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us> wrote:
Attached is a report for La Plata County of dumping of p a lot of produced water.

Thank you,
Ann

Ann Nedrow
Daytime Coordinator, Emergency and Incident Reporting Line
Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response
Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South
Denver, CO 80246-1530
303-692-2709| Ann.Nedrow@State.Co.Us
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24-hour Colorado Emergency and Incident Reporting Line: 1-877-518-5608

-- 
Russ Means
Senior Environmental Protection Specialist
Grand Junction / Durango Field Offices

P: 970.241.1117 / 303.866.3567. Ext 8185 / F: 970.241.1516

101 S. 3rd St., Suite 301, Grand Junction, CO 81501

russ.means@state.co.us / http://mining.state.co.us 

-- 

 

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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P 303.894.2100 x5138 | F 303.894.2109 

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203

 |alex.fischer@state.co.us  www.colorado.gov/cogcc
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